-
o
(o
s wNn R

=
'_\OkOOO\IO\U'I-bUJNI—"
O 00N O

(TN S S
B WON

10

e
N O

11

=
(0}

12
13

N NNDNDNDN R
u b WNE OO

14
15

N
(@)

Saturday, April 20, 2013 at 3:39:20 PM

10
11

Umanda Byine

10K Overall Results

Time Age LastName

FirstName Bib # Gender

City

0:35:08
0:37:45
0:39:11
0:46:09
0:46:35
0:47:32
0:47:51
0:48:40
0:49:18
0:49:37
0:50:36
0:51:01
0:52:13
0:53:00
0:55:57
0:57:16
0:57:19
0:58:55
0:59:19
1:04:15
1:09:19
1:13:07
1:14:53
1:14:55
1:15:52
1:29:54

35
30
25
42
26
27
42
64
41
26
37
34
37
63
36
28
48
26
68
28
16
62
37
38
33
60

Saether
Sanchez
Hart
Bryant
Toledo
Sindewald
Holton
Freedman
Jansen
Lujar
Moriarity
Brown
Prentice
Romero
Owens
Sanchez
Owens
Padilla
Zillman
Mahoney
Merrill
Tenaglia
Montoya
Gallegos
Anderson
Byrne

Arne M.
Aaron
Michael
Terry
Derrick
Erin
John
Ted
Douglas
Daniel
Alana
Sara
Maria
John
Andrea
Johnette
Russell

Veronica E.

Don
Dylan
Miranda
Anna
Heather
Claudine
Jeffrey
Rick

9
27
2
26
24
14
11
138

212
29

30
18
20
28
19

15
13

17
16
12
22

ST L

Landaasveien

rio rancho
Santa Fe
Santa Fe

Jemez Pueblo

Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Las Vegas
Santa Fe

Albuquerque
Albuquerque

rio rancho

Albuquerque

Belen

Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
lIfelo

Santa Fe
Santa Fe

Albuquerque

Rowe
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State
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM



